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EVE N T Join us this spri.ng for events
SCHEDULE | st

everyone is welcome.

¢
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March May
Morning with Dinos | Saturday, March 2 | 10:00
For Parents/Grandparents and their little dinosaur loves Options | May Tst - 10th

. Domestic Violence Display
STEAM Projects | Monday, March 4 | 1:00

For Homeschool Students Book Club | Friday, May 31| 10:00
. For Adults

RHS Chior Tour | Tuesday, March 5 | 1:30

For All Ages

Game Night | Thursday, March 7| 5:00
Play games, eat snacks, and hang out with friends.
For Teens

Relaxing Zen Garden Class | Monday, March 11 | 5:00

For Adults

DIY Seed Bombs | Wednesday, March 13 | 10:00 again @ 3:00 o

Spring Movie | Thursday, March 14 | @ 1:00 Join us most Wednesdays at 10:00 for

For All Ages stories, signing, crafts, and snacks.
Check with the Library for the Story

Book Club | Friday, March 22 | 10:00 Time Schedule.

For Adults

[ J
April
Bug Hotel | Monday, April1 | 1:00
For Homeschool Students

Planetarium | Friday, April 5 | 4:00
For All Ages

Uno Competition | Friday, April 12 | 3:45
For Teens

Book Club | Friday, April 26 | 10:00
For Adults

Adopt A Friend Day | Saturday, April 27 | 10:00
For Parents/Grandparents and their littles

For more information, look at our website or follow us on Facebook @RussellPublicLibrary.
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